CORRIDA CROSS COUNTRY BENEFICENTE- APAE E HOSPITAL

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

Num.

31
64
54
30
2

62
65
35
75
4
5
39

Nome
LUCIANA DE FATIMA
EDNEIA MARIA DE ABREL
MARIA DE FATIMA DE ASSIS
LUCIANA APARECIDA PINTO PORTES

ALESSANDRA MARIA RESENDE DE
ASSIS

JANDIARA TEIXEIRA NUNES

FABIANA MARIA MENDONCA

MARIA DAS DORES SILVA CARVALHO
AYZA CRISTINA ANDRADE

ANA LAURA DE AVILA PENA

ANDREA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE
MARIA DAS GRACAS OLIVEIRA

Relatoério emitido em 13/05/2018 as 12:45:58

SX.

ldd.

17
53
34
32
38

40
30
60
15
13
38
64

Faixa CI.Fx.

F1519
F5054
F3034
F3034
F3539

F4044
F3034
F5599
F1519
F0014
F3539
F5599

Equipe
NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER

ANJOS DO ESPOTE
NOVO AMANHECER

Tempo
00:45:00
00:48:39
00:50:37
00:51:51

00:53:01

00:53:02
00:55:38
01:00:01
01:01:20
01:01:50
01:02:34

01:02:59

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:56
00:48:36
00:50:33
00:51:48

00:52:58

00:52:58
00:55:34
00:59:54
01:01:16
01:01:43
01:02:30

01:02:53



